
57131:RK MOD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
SNo. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Class Enroll, No. Name 
001 

001 

001 

002 

002 

002 

002 

003 

003 

004 

004 

004 

M57131001-02HRITVIK CHOUHAN 
M57131001-11 JANVI SHARMA 

M57131001-99 JATIN MEENA 

M57131002-08ARADHYA MEENA 

003 M57131003-07 SUBODH SHARMA 

005 

M57131002-09 NEETI NAWARIA 

M57131002-10 PAWANI KHANDELWAL 

M57131002-18 SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT 

M57131003-06 DHITI VERMA 

M57131003-15 MOHD SAAD 

M57131004-03 RONAK CHAWLA 

M57131004-04TIYA ROHILA 

M57131004-05 | DRISHTI MAHAWAR 

004 M57131004-12 RUCHITA MAHAWAR 

004 M57131004-17 KRITIKA PAYLA 

005 M57131005-13 DEEVENA NIRWANI 

M57131005-14 LEHAR AGARWAL 

005 M57131005-16| LEKHA VERMA 

Marks Cl= 

36.0118 

57.5180 

69,0217 

37.5114 

68.5193 

42.0130 

63.0207 

58.5254 

52.5234 

58.5254 

34.0118 

31.5135 

30.0135 

34.5151 

31.5135 

30.5130 

30.5130 

30.5130 



SNo. Enroll. No. 

7 

2 

3 

1 M57131001-11 

4 

M57131001-99 

Class Name 

001 

001 

M57131002-09 002 

M57131O02-18 002 

5 M57131003-06 003 

6 M57131003-07 003 

JANVI SHARMA 

JATIN MEENA 

NEETI NAWARIA 

SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT 

DHITI VERMA 

SUBODH SHARMA 

M57131003-15 003 MOHD SAAD 

MEDAL SUMMARY.TOTAL. 

Marks/100 

57.5180 

69.0217 

68.5193 

63.0207 

58.5254 

52.5234 

58.5254 



SILVERZONE" 

NEW DELHI, INDIA 

57131: RK MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOoL. 
SNo. 

Complete Result Summary of I0S: 2024-25 

2 

Class Enroll. No. Name 

003 

008 

S57131003-01 ABIR GHOSH 

S57131008-02 VARDHAN KUMAR 

Marks Class State 

61.0269 

28.0138 1 

302 

3231 

Serial No 96846/4963 :: 306 

Ranking 

ZonalOlympiad 

2564 

13836 

10408 

34458 

Eligible For 
Medal 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 

(Class Topper) 



SILVERZONE 

NEW DELHI, INDIA 

Medalists of IOS: 2024-25 
57131 : RK MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL. 

Respected Principal, 

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students frorm your esteered schoof have brought many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad competing with their COunterpars from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad. 
We would like tO enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation. 

SNo. Enroll. No. 

1 S57131003-01 

Gold Medal(s) : 

MEDAL SUMMARY -TOTAL:1 

Silver Medal(s) : 

ClassName 

Medal Of Achievement 
(Olympiad Topper) 

Bronze Medal(s) : 

003 

Thanking you 

ABIR GHOSH 

Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th :0 

SilverZone Foundation 

New Delhi, India 

Marks/100 

61.0269 

Medal of Excellence 
(Zonal Topper) 

Gold Medal(s) : 0 
Silver Medal(s): 0 

Bronze Medal(s) 0 

Zonal Class 
Rank Rank 

2,564 

Sersgl Vn 96846/4963 

1 

Olympiad 
Rank 
10,408 

Medal of Excellence 
(State Topper 

Gold Medal(s): 0 
Silver Medal(s) : 0 
Bronze Medal(s) 0 

Medals 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper) 

Medal of Exeellenee 

(Class Topper) 
Gold Medal(s): 1 

Silver Medal(s) : 0 
Bronze Medal(s) 0 



SILVERZONE" 

NEW DELHI, INDIA 

E7131: RKMODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
SNo. 

2 

Complete Result Summary of I0EL: 2024-25 

3 

Class Enroll. No, 
003 

003 

004 

E57131003-01 VIVAN AGRAWAL 

E57131003-02 

Name 

E57131004-03 

ABIR GHOSH 

RUCHITA MAHAWAR 

Marks Class State 

54.0255 

47.0238 

44.0212 

1 

2 

370 

454 

545 

** Result of'ABSENT' Sstudents and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here. 

Serial M 96846/4963 :: 261 

Ranking 

Zonal Olympiad 
4373 

5596 

6217 

14121 

17671 

19651 

Eligible For 
Medal 

Medai of 
Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper) 



SILVERZONE 

NEW DELHI, INDIA 

Medalists of IOEL: 2024-25 
57131 : RK MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Respected Principal, 

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students from your esteemed school have brought 
many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad competing with their counterparts 
from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad. 

We would like to enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you 
present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation. 

SNo. Enroll. No. 

1 E57131003-01 

MEDAL SUMMARY-TOTAL:1 

Gold Medal(s) : 

Medal OrAchievenment 
(Olympiad Topper) 

Silver Medal(s) : 

Class Name 

Bronze Medal(s): 

003 VIVAN AGRAWAL 

Thanking you 

Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th :0 

0 

SilverZone Foundation 

New Delhi, India 

Marks/100 

54.0255 

Medal of Excellence 
(Zonal Topper) 

Gold Medal(s): 0 
Silver Medal(s): 0 

Bronze Medal(s) 0 

Class Zonal Olympiad 
Rank Rank 

4,373 

Medal of Excellence 

(State Topper) 

Seriat No :96846/4963 

Gold Medal(s): 0 
Silver Medal(s) : 0 
Bronze Medal(s) 0 

Rank 
14,121 

Medals 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 

(Class Topper) 

Medal of Excellence 

(Class Topper) 
Gold Medal(s): 1 

Silver Medal(s) : 0 
Bronze Medal(s) 0 



SILVERZONE" 

NEW DELH, INDIA 

57131 : RK MODI INTERNATIONAL . SCHOOL 
SNo. 

1 

Complete Result Summary of SKGKO : 2024-25 

2 

Class Enroll. No. Name 
002 

007 

G57131002-01 SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT 

G57131007-02|HIMANSHU SAINI 

Marks |Class State 

80.0268 1 

79.5489 1 

170 

54 

** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here. 

Ranking 

Serial No 96846/4963:: 169 

ZonalOlympiad 
1250 

127 

4040 

433 

Eligible For 
Medal 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper) 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 
(Class Topper) 



SILVERZONE 

NEW 
DEL 

HI, 
INDIA 

Medalists of SKGKO: 2024-25 

Respected Principal, 

57131: RK MODI TNTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students from your esteerned school have brought 
many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad Competing with their counterparts 

from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad. 

1 

We would like to enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you 
present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation. 

SNo.Enroll. No. 

2 

G57131002-01 002 

G57131007-02 007 

Class Name 

Gold Medal(s) : 

MEDAL SUMMARY-TOTAL: 2 

Silver Medal(s) : 

Medal OfAchievement 
(Olympiad Topper) 

Bronze Medal(s): 

SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT 

HIMANSHU SAINI 

Thanking you 

Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th:0 

SilverZone Foundation 

New Delhi, India 

Marks/100 Class 

80.0268 

79.5489 

Medal of Excellence 
Lonal Topper) 

Zonal Olympiad 
Rank Rank 

Gold Medal(s) : 0 
Silver Medal(s): 0 

Bronze Medal(s) 0 

1 

1 

1,250 

127 

96846/4963 

Medal of Excellence 

(State Tlopper) 
Gold Medal(s): 0 
Silver Medal(s): 0 

Bronze Medal(s) 0 

Rank 
4,040 

433 

Medals 

Medal of 
Excellence-Goid 

(Class Topper) 

Medal of 
Excellence-Gold 

(Class Topper) 

Medal of Excellence 

(Class Topper) 
Gold Medal(s): 2 

Silver Medal(s) : 0 
Bronze Medal(s) 0 



SILVERZONE 

NEW 
DEL 

HI, 

INDIA 

57131 : RK MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHO0L 

SNo. 

Complete Result Summary of ISSO : 2024-25 

1 

Class 

008 

Enroll. No. Name 

D57131008-01 PREETI YOGI 

Marks Class State 

25.0134 1 810 

** Result of 'ABSENT" students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here. 

Serial No 96846/4963:: 92 

Ranking 

ZonalOlympiad 
2721 5970 

Eligible For 
Medal 



SILVERZONE 

NEW 

DEL 

HI, 

INNDIA 

Complete 

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

SNo. 

Result Summary of llO: 2024-25 

Class Enroll. No, 

001 

002 

157131001-01 

Name 

PRIYANSHU SAMARIYA 

157131002-02 OMKAR 

Marks Class State 

69.0215 1 

53.0165 1 

67 

61 

** Result of 'ABSENT students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here. 

Ranking 

Serial M 96846/4963:: 0 

Zonal Olympiad 
519 

644 

1862 

2082 

Eligible For 
Medal 

Medal of 
Excellence-Goid 
(Class Togper) 

Medai of 
Excellence-Gold 

(Class Topper) 



RKMODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

SNo. Class Enroll. No. 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

LKG 

LKG 

LKG 

LKG 

NUR 

NUR 

UKG 

UKG 

UKG 

Name 

A57131LKG-01LABHANSHI JAIN 

A57131LKG-05RUDRA SHARMA 

A57131LKG-07 KHUSHANK PAREWA 

A57131LKG-08| PRIYANSHU VERMA 

(athEmg 

A57131NUR-09TOSHIKA YOGI 

A57131UKG-02JASLEEN KAUR 

A57131NUR-03SANCHI KHANDELWAL ath 

A57131UKG-04| TANISHKA MAHAWAR 

A57131UKG-06 ANVI AGARWAL 

Ihath 

(Math 
Math 



RK MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOoL 
SNo. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Class Enroll. No. 

LKG 

LKG 

LKG 

NUR 

NUR 

Name 

B57131LKG-01 LABHANSHI JAIN 

B57131LKG-02 KHUSHI ROHILA 

B57131LKG-03JIGYASHA PAHADYA 

B57131NUR-04RAGHAV TANWAR 

B57131NUR-05 DEEYARA CHOUHAN 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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