

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Cl.
1	001	M57131001-02	HRITVIK CHOUHAN	36.0118	
2	001	M57131001-11	JANVI SHARMA	57.5180	
3	001	M57131001-99	JATIN MEENA	69.0217	
4	002	M57131002-08	ARADHYA MEENA	37.5114	
5	002	M57131002-09	NEETI NAWARIA	68.5193	
6	002	M57131002-10	PAWANI KHANDELWAL	42.0130	
7	002	M57131002-18	SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT	63.0207	
8	003	M57131003-06	DHITI VERMA	58.5254	
9	003	M57131003-07	SUBODH SHARMA	52.5234	
10	003	M57131003-15	MOHD SAAD	58.5254	
11	004	M57131004-03	RONAK CHAWLA	34.0118	
12	004	M57131004-04	TIYA ROHILA	31.5135	
13	004	M57131004-05	DRISHTI MAHAWAR	30.0135	
14	004	M57131004-12	RUCHITA MAHAWAR	34.5151	
15	004	M57131004-17	KRITIKA PAYLA	31.5135	
16	005	M57131005-13	DEEVENA NIRWANI	30.5130	
17	005	M57131005-14	LEHAR AGARWAL	30.5130	
18	005	M57131005-16	LEKHA VERMA	30.5130	

SNo.	Enroll. No.	Class	Name	Marks/100	
1	M57131001-11	001	JANVI SHARMA	57.5180	
2	M57131001-99	001	JATIN MEENA	69.0217	
3	M57131002-09	002	NEETI NAWARIA	68.5193	
4	M57131002-18	002	SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT	63.0207	
5	M57131003-06	003	DHITI VERMA	58.5254	
6	M57131003-07	003	SUBODH SHARMA	52.5234	
7	M57131003-15	003	MOHD SAAD	58.5254	

MEDAL SUMMARY - TOTAL : 7

➤ **Complete Result Summary of IOS : 2024-25**

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL					Ranking				Eligible For Medal
SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	
1	003	S57131003-01	ABIR GHOSH	61.0269	1	302	2564	10408	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)
2	008	S57131008-02	VARDHAN KUMAR	28.0138	1	3231	13836	34458	

► **Medalists of IOS : 2024-25**
57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Respected Principal,

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students from your esteemed school have brought many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad competing with their counterparts from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad.

We would like to enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation.

SNo.	Enroll. No.	Class	Name	Marks/100	Class Rank	Zonal Rank	Olympiad Rank	Medals
1	S57131003-01	003	ABIR GHOSH	61.0269	1	2,564	10,408	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

MEDAL SUMMARY - TOTAL : 1

Medal Of Achievement (Olympiad Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0
Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th :	0

Medal of Excellence (Zonal Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (State Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (Class Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	1
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Thanking you

► **Complete Result Summary of IOEL : 2024-25**

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL					Ranking				Eligible For Medal
SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	
1	003	E57131003-01	VIVAN AGRAWAL	54.0255	1	370	4373	14121	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)
2	003	E57131003-02	ABIR GHOSH	47.0238	2	454	5596	17671	
3	004	E57131004-03	RUCHITA MAHAWAR	44.0212	1	545	6217	19651	

*** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.*

➤ **Medalists of IOEL : 2024-25**
57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Respected Principal,

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students from your esteemed school have brought many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad competing with their counterparts from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad.

We would like to enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation.

SNo.	Enroll. No.	Class	Name	Marks/100	Class Rank	Zonal Rank	Olympiad Rank	Medals
1	E57131003-01	003	VIVAN AGRAWAL	54.0255	1	4,373	14,121	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

MEDAL SUMMARY - TOTAL : 1

Medal Of Achievement (Olympiad Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0
Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th :	0

Medal of Excellence (Zonal Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (State Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (Class Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	1
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Thanking you

SilverZone Foundation
New Delhi, India

➤ **Complete Result Summary of SKGKO : 2024-25**

Serial No **96846/4963** :: 169

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Ranking				Eligible For Medal
					Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	
1	002	G57131002-01	SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT	80.0268	1	170	1250	4040	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)
2	007	G57131007-02	HIMANSHU SAINI	79.5489	1	54	127	433	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

*** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.*

➤ **Medalists of SKGKO : 2024-25**
57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Respected Principal,

We are pleased to inform you that outstanding students from your esteemed school have brought many laurels and accolades by winning medals in the Olympiad competing with their counterparts from their respective classes and carving a niche for themselves in the SilverZone Olympiad.

We would like to enclose their medals, details of which are provided below, and request that you present them on behalf of our foundation as an obligation.

SNo.	Enroll. No.	Class	Name	Marks/100	Class Rank	Zonal Rank	Olympiad Rank	Medals
1	G57131002-01	002	SHAYANSH PRAJAPAT	80.0268	1	1,250	4,040	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)
2	G57131007-02	007	HIMANSHU SAINI	79.5489	1	127	433	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

MEDAL SUMMARY - TOTAL : 2

Medal Of Achievement (Olympiad Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0
Olympiad Rank 4th to 10th :	0

Medal of Excellence (Zonal Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (State Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	0
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Medal of Excellence (Class Topper)	
Gold Medal(s) :	2
Silver Medal(s) :	0
Bronze Medal(s) :	0

Thanking you

SilverZone Foundation
New Delhi, India

▶ Complete Result Summary of ISSO : 2024-25

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL					Ranking				Eligible For Medal
SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	
1	008	D57131008-01	PREETI YOGI	25.0134	1	810	2721	5970	

*** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.*

Complete Result Summary of IIO : 2024-25

57131 : R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL					Ranking				Eligible For Medal
SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks	Class	State	Zonal	Olympiad	
1	001	157131001-01	PRIYANSHU SAMARIYA	69.0215	1	67	519	1862	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)
2	002	157131002-02	OMKAR	53.0165	1	61	644	2082	Medal of Excellence-Gold (Class Topper)

*** Result of 'ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.*

R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name
1	LKG	A57131LKG-01	LABHANSHI JAIN (Math / Eng)
2	LKG	A57131LKG-05	RUDRA SHARMA (Math /
3	LKG	A57131LKG-07	KHUSHANK PAREWA (Math)
4	LKG	A57131LKG-08	PRIYANSHU VERMA (Math)
5	NUR	A57131NUR-03	SANCHI KHANDELWAL (Math)
6	NUR	A57131NUR-09	TOSHIKA YOGI (Math /
7	UKG	A57131UKG-02	JASLEEN KAUR (Math)
8	UKG	A57131UKG-04	TANISHKA MAHAWAR
9	UKG	A57131UKG-06	ANVI AGARWAL

R K MODI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SNo.	Class	Enroll. No.	Name	Marks
1	LKG	B57131LKG-01	LABHANSHI JAIN	100
2	LKG	B57131LKG-02	KHUSHI ROHILA	100
3	LKG	B57131LKG-03	JIGYASHA PAHADIYA	100
4	NUR	B57131NUR-04	RAGHAV TANWAR	100
5	NUR	B57131NUR-05	DEEYARA CHOUHAN	100